
 

  OPEN CLASSES 2023 

Saturday, March 11. Studio 3 & 2 

9:00-9:45 Musical Kinder 1/Ms. Yasamin 

9:45-10:30 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Yasamin 

10:45-11:45 Pre-Ballet 2/Ms. Yasamin 

  Monday, March 13. Studio 2 & 3 

  4:00-5:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Cristina 
4:45- 6:00 Vaganova 1/Mr. Vladimir & Ms. Kirsty 

6:00-7:00 Character Vaganova 4/Ms. Veronika 

7:15-9:15 Vaganova 4/Ms. Giselle 

Tuesday, March 14. Studio 2 
3:45-4:30 Toddlers/Ms. Isabella 
5:15-6:15 Pre-Ballet 2/Ms. Lusian 
7:15-9:15 Advanced & Vaganova 5/Mr. Vladimir 

Wednesday, March 15. Studio 3 
4:00- 4:45 Musical Kinder 1/Ms. Yasamin 

5:45 – 7:15 Vaganova 3/Ms. Cristina 

7:15 to 8:15 Character Vaganova 3/Ms. Veronika 
 

Thursday, March 16. Studio 3 
4:00-5:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 
5:00-6:00 Pre-Ballet 2/ Ms. Lusian 
6:00-6:45 Character Vaganova 1 & Pre-Ballet 
1&2/Ms. Veronika 

 

Friday, March 17. Studio 1 & 2 

4:00-5:00 Boy’s Variations/Mr. Remina 

6:00-7:30 Ballet & Pointe Youth Ballet/Ms. Cristina  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Saturday, March 18. Studio 2 & 3 
9:00-9:45 Toddlers/Ms. Isabella 

9:00-10:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Cristina 

10:00-10:45 Contemporary Pre-Ballet1 & 2/Ms. 
Lusian  
10:45-11:45 Contemporary Vaganova 1/Ms. Lusian 

12:00-1:00 Contemporary Vaganova 3/Ms. Lusian 

1:00-2:00 Pointe Class Vaganova 3/ Ms. Cristina 

1:00-2:00 Variation Class Vaganova 4/Ms. Giselle 

2:00-3:00 Contemporary Vaganova 4/Ms. Lusian 
 
Monday, April 24. Studio 3 

5:00-6:00 Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 
7:15- 8:15 Character Vaganova 2/Ms. Veronika 
 
Tuesday, April 25. Studio 2 & 1 

3:45- 4:30 Musical Kinder 1/Ms. Lusian 

4:30- 5:15 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Yasamin 

5:45-7:15 Vaganova 2/Ms. Yasamin 

7:15-8:15 Contemporary Vaganova 2/Ms. Lusian 
 
Wednesday, April 26. Studio 1, 2 

4:00- 5:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 

6:00-7:15 Character Advanced & Vaganova 5/Ms. 
Veronika 

7:15-8:15 Contemporary Vaganova 5 & 
Advanced/Ms. Lusian 

 
Thursday, April 27. Studio 1. 
4:00- 4:45 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Kirsty 
5:30-6:15 Male Variation class 

6:15-7:15 Ballet 2/Ms. Lusian 
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